PRODUCT FEATURES
Tunable LED Linear Highbay (LHB07S)
160W, 220W, 300W Max Tunable
The Linear High Bay with its all-in-one, high quality
lampshad with multiple mounting situations available
put it at the top of the list for any high ceiling area
where super bright light is needed. The LED Linear
High bay Light Series can be widely used for indoor

D: PHB sensor (Infrared bluetooth)
Blank: no provide sensor
ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE:
NG-LHB07-300W-H-XX-TCP-Y
Net WeightPacking Gross Weight pcs/ctn
Outer Packing Size L25.2"xW8.27"xH13.58" 14.11Lbs 17.11Lbs
21.56Lbs17.64Lbs
29.29Lbs 34.13Lbs
L25.2"xW8.27"x"H13.58"
L47.24"xW8.27"xH13.58"
Outer Packing Size
Outer Packing Size
Size
2pcs/ctn
2pcs/ctn
2pcs/ctn
NG-LHB07-160W (S)
NG-LHB07-220W (S)
NG-LHB07-300W (S)
ACCESSORIES MOUNTING BRACKETS SOLD SEPARATELY
Emergency Driver
With Auduio Jack Sensor base
Chain Mount
 Wire Guard
Surface Mount J-Box MountSensor
Remote Controller
Standard
300W
POWER
160W=160/130/110/80/60W
220W=220/180/165/110/80W
320W=320/220/165/110/80W
Tunable LED Linear Highbay (LHB07S)
160W, 220W, 300W Max Tunable
3/6
1.The steel wire suspension rope is shown in the
following figure
2. Insert the steel wire rope into the slotted hole,
as shown in the following figure
3. Hang the hanging rope on the ceiling
6.  Insert the wire terminal joint to the wire entry. Installation completed. 7. If you purchase a lamp with optional color temperature or power functions,
adjust the switch to the desired color temperature or power. If there is no
adjustable function, there is no switch for this item
Color temperature optional switch or none
Power selectable switch or none
4. Turn off power,and make wiring connections with terminal cap(see wiring
instrucion below).
5. Insert the terminal cap and wires into the driver box.
LAMP
wiring cap
AC N
Purple DIM+
Pink DIM-
Green GND
Drive Black L
White N
Green GND
Purple DIM+
Pink DIM-
AC L
Tunable LED Linear Highbay (LHB07S)
4/6
1. Find the following accessories from the accessories pack
160W, 220W, 300W Max Tunable
Pole Pendant Installation
2. First, install and fix the terminal cap with the suspension rod,
and then tighten the screws at the position shown in the picture,
being careful not to tighten them
3. Align the screw with the opening slot on the terminal cap,
push it up first, and then drag it to the side to complete the
assembly
4. Turn off power, and make wiring connections withterminal cap.